
Boys Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Northville                 Team Points -122-
3 107 2 Brendan HERGER 11 15:34.05 5:00

14 108 11 Brady HERON 12 15:56.17 5:07
28 111 19 Ethan POWELL 10 16:13.00 5:13
58 110 36 Brock MALAIKAL 12 16:31.63 5:19
85 113 54 Nicholas YAQUINTO 11 16:43.45 5:22
87 109 (56) Brandon LATTA 12 16:44.22 5:23
129 112 (81) David WHITAKER 12 17:04.21 5:29

2.  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -196-
9 160 6 Joe MUHA 12 15:50.26 5:05

10 156 7 Micah BAUER 12 15:50.29 5:05
47 161 30 Jett REIMERS 12 16:26.01 5:17
110 158 70 Alex DUROCHER 11 16:56.83 5:27
134 159 83 Kaiden MOREY 11 17:06.86 5:30
151 162 (98) Zack TRUSZKOWSKI 11 17:16.50 5:33
201 157 (140) Lawrence CUBITT 10 17:43.00 5:42

3.  Brighton                 Team Points -229-
24 25 17 Tyler LANGLEY 11 16:08.59 5:11
64 26 39 Brady MATUSZEWSKI 12 16:36.33 5:20
68 29 42 Dylan WHITE 12 16:38.69 5:21
92 24 59 Elijah FORBORD 10 16:50.32 5:25
115 28 72 Brayden MORRIS 12 16:59.17 5:28
165 23 (110) Luke CAMPBELL 11 17:22.68 5:35
198 27 (138) Brady MILLINGTON 10 17:39.58 5:41

4.  Clarkston                 Team Points -265-
29 35 20 Henry POPLOSKIE 12 16:13.21 5:13
40 33 26 Bryce NOWIK 11 16:22.97 5:16
65 32 40 Andrew FLOROS 11 16:36.74 5:20
93 34 60 Jaxson NOWIK 10 16:50.36 5:25
177 31 119 Joshua ELLINGSWORTH 10 17:26.62 5:36
185 36 (127) Braden WAECHTER 10 17:32.64 5:38
226 30 (162) Cayden DEGRENDEL 10 18:06.06 5:49

5.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -267-
46 8 29 Vincent PETERSON SAND 11 16:25.44 5:17
70 5 44 Thomas KERBER 12 16:39.41 5:21
83 7 52 Eric OVERDIER 11 16:42.72 5:22
102 2 65 Roman CORTINA 12 16:52.37 5:25
123 4 77 Andrew GRIER 12 17:01.56 5:28
208 6 (146) Chase KLAPTHOR 12 17:48.16 5:43
234 3 (169) Aaron STERKEN 9 18:26.90 5:56
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6.  Plymouth                 Team Points -270-
6 115 4 Sean BYRNES 12 15:48.46 5:05

18 114 13 Alex BOBAK 12 15:58.16 5:08
105 117 68 Tyler GAYLORD 12 16:54.53 5:26
144 119 92 Ben MUSSEN 10 17:11.94 5:32
145 116 93 Jack CHADWICK 10 17:12.88 5:32
169 118 (113) Anirudh KRISHNAN 11 17:23.75 5:35
251 120 (184) Jackson TROMBLY 12 19:35.99 6:18

7.  Saline                 Team Points -280-
13 149 10 Samuel JACKSON 12 15:54.11 5:07
54 154 34 Jason WHITTON 12 16:28.68 5:18
103 150 66 Truman JOHNSON 11 16:53.59 5:26
118 153 73 Elijah ROUTSON 12 16:59.94 5:28
150 155 97 Landon WISSINK 12 17:16.26 5:33
182 152 (124) Shane PITCHER 12 17:31.66 5:38
190 151 (132) Andrew MCNALLY 12 17:34.59 5:39

8.  Romeo                 Team Points -290-
8 138 5 Vincent GUARESIMO 11 15:50.12 5:05

45 136 28 Connor CLOR 11 16:24.61 5:16
120 141 74 Michael MAGNOLI 11 17:00.44 5:28
128 140 80 Derrian KUMFER 12 17:03.48 5:29
157 137 103 Bryce GOODSELL 11 17:18.27 5:34
172 135 (115) Luke ALLEN 9 17:24.86 5:36
173 139 (116) Eli HULLINGER 12 17:24.95 5:36

9.  Utica                 Team Points -340-
5 174 3 Trent MCFARLAND 12 15:46.28 5:04

77 171 49 Logan DAVIS 12 16:40.87 5:22
125 176 79 Harper WESLEY 9 17:01.77 5:28
135 175 84 Luke MOREHOUSE 10 17:07.19 5:30
183 170 125 Danny BOYD 11 17:31.71 5:38
197 173 (137) Ryan HALL 12 17:38.48 5:40
203 172 (142) Gavin FRANDLE 10 17:43.91 5:42

10.  Kalamazoo Central                 Team Points -342-
62 87 38 Jasper CANE 11 16:34.84 5:20
86 91 55 Joseph SPADA 10 16:43.74 5:23
100 89 64 Andre SOISSON 12 16:52.31 5:25
137 92 85 Andrew WRIGHT 9 17:08.94 5:31
153 90 100 Bryce SOISSON 12 17:16.84 5:33
161 86 (107) Ty BILLINGS 9 17:19.54 5:34
231 88 (166) Michael KLOOSTERMAN 11 18:19.05 5:53
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11.  Grand Haven                 Team Points -348-
2 69 1 Seth NORDER 11 15:18.95 4:55

82 67 51 Ben HELD 10 16:42.65 5:22
139 66 87 Aron GAL 9 17:09.95 5:31
140 71 88 Logan VINING 12 17:10.02 5:31
179 70 121 Roman SMITH 11 17:28.78 5:37
196 65 (136) Carson BERKO 10 17:38.08 5:40
218 68 (155) Logan HOUGH 12 17:59.24 5:47

12.  Jenison                 Team Points -360-
34 79 23 Seth CONNER 10 16:18.93 5:15
74 80 46 Mason LUCAS 10 16:40.54 5:22
122 85 76 Brendan WANGLER 12 17:00.91 5:28
147 81 95 Will MARTH 12 17:14.22 5:32
178 83 120 Cole VISSER 11 17:28.02 5:37
219 84 (156) Andrew WANGLER 10 17:59.83 5:47
235 82 (170) Dominic OTTO 10 18:28.00 5:56

13.  GR Forest Hills Central                 Team Points -360-
26 59 18 Ethan KRAMPE 12 16:09.09 5:11
71 60 45 Parker LUDWIG 11 16:39.60 5:21
98 62 63 Sawyer MCCARTHY 10 16:51.90 5:25
152 58 99 Will BANFIELD 11 17:16.54 5:33
195 63 135 Jacob SANFORD 10 17:37.16 5:40
222 64 (158) Trevor TIMMER 10 18:02.31 5:48
237 61 (172) Ian MAHONEY 12 18:34.40 5:58

14.  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -361-
42 78 27 Quaid SCHIMETZ 12 16:23.90 5:16
76 74 48 Thomas KENNEDY 12 16:40.84 5:22
107 77 69 Kyle O'ROURKE 9 16:55.18 5:26
146 73 94 Ryan CARRANNANTO 10 17:13.45 5:32
181 76 123 Brayden MULLINS 11 17:31.28 5:38
211 72 (149) Bastien BEAUBIEN 9 17:50.08 5:44
223 75 (159) Reid TATRO 10 18:02.92 5:48

15.  Port Huron Northern                 Team Points -361-
38 121 25 Glen DAVIS 12 16:21.05 5:15
96 127 61 Luke VANDERHEUVEL 11 16:51.47 5:25
121 124 75 Luke MAHER 11 17:00.63 5:28
124 123 78 Matt LAFRENIERE 12 17:01.66 5:28
180 126 122 Michael PAOLETTI 12 17:29.36 5:37
243 125 (176) Brady MAYER 11 18:48.60 6:03
249 122 (182) Grant GONSER 11 19:25.73 6:15
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16.  Portage Central                 Team Points -362-
16 128 12 Logan BEGEMAN 11 15:57.48 5:08
33 130 22 Joshua GORMLEY 12 16:16.33 5:14
141 133 89 Mathieu NORTHUIS 12 17:11.36 5:31
159 129 105 Nick CABRERA 11 17:18.67 5:34
194 134 134 Gavin VOETBERG 12 17:37.01 5:40
199 132 (139) Ben HUNTER 12 17:42.32 5:41
230 131 (165) Abrar HOSSEN 11 18:13.26 5:51

17.  Detroit Catholic Central                 Team Points -369-
60 42 37 Jack KELLY 12 16:32.45 5:19
91 41 58 Ryan ILLIKMAN 11 16:49.91 5:25
133 39 82 Miles BUCKLEY 12 17:06.81 5:30
142 40 90 Michael EHRESMAN 12 17:11.38 5:31
155 37 102 Drew ABBOTT 10 17:17.97 5:34
186 43 (128) Josh LASSALINE 12 17:32.99 5:38
188 38 (130) Matthew ATKINSON 12 17:34.00 5:39

18.  Saginaw Heritage                 Team Points -382-
31 147 21 Gabriel TREVINO 12 16:14.45 5:13
67 145 41 Kenny LEWIS 11 16:37.59 5:21
104 143 67 Theodore LANGE 12 16:54.51 5:26
160 142 106 John BLASKOWSKI 9 17:18.79 5:34
209 144 147 Jack LAURAIN 11 17:48.51 5:43
217 148 (154) Raine WEBLEY 12 17:59.01 5:47
246 146 (179) Joshua STUBER 12 19:05.90 6:08

19.  Zeeland West                 Team Points -397-
57 188 35 Chase HOLWERDA 12 16:30.44 5:18
84 189 53 Caleb SMITH 12 16:43.07 5:22
138 184 86 Jack DEKRUYTER 11 17:08.99 5:31
166 185 111 Robert DODD 9 17:23.31 5:35
168 186 112 Nathan GOLDING 12 17:23.55 5:35
191 187 (133) Carson HAUCH 11 17:35.01 5:39
215 190 (152) Keagan SMITH 9 17:56.78 5:46

20.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -399-
22 179 15 Jared PLATT 12 16:05.26 5:10
50 177 31 Pierce GRZYMKOWSKI 11 16:27.32 5:17
158 178 104 Gavin JOHNS 9 17:18.42 5:34
162 182 108 Matthew VERELLEN 10 17:19.63 5:34
202 181 141 Noah TIERNAN 11 17:43.26 5:42
233 180 (168) Gabriel SCOTT 10 18:21.04 5:54
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21.  Ann Arbor Skyline                 Team Points -417-
11 9 8 Nicolas FRY 12 15:51.70 5:06
53 14 33 Luke SULIMAN 11 16:28.30 5:18
69 15 43 Christopher VAN LENT 12 16:38.94 5:21
216 13 153 Soren NIELSEN 12 17:57.06 5:46
247 12 180 Eric VONBARGEN 12 19:14.57 6:11

22.  Dexter                 Team Points -433-
12 45 9 Brandon ANDERSON 11 15:53.83 5:07
75 44 47 Owen ACKERMAN 12 16:40.68 5:22
148 46 96 Sam GIBSON 11 17:15.32 5:33
189 49 131 Caleb SNYDER 10 17:34.33 5:39
212 48 150 Julian LINEBAUGH 10 17:50.59 5:44
232 50 (167) Rylan TEDDY 12 18:20.29 5:54
242 47 (175) Alex HOFFMAN 12 18:48.20 6:03

23.  Livonia Churchill                 Team Points -441-
37 97 24 Seth PIANGA 12 16:20.92 5:15
81 94 50 Ian LEWIS 11 16:42.53 5:22
154 93 101 Alex ALJETS 12 17:17.59 5:33
176 95 118 Caden MORCHE 12 17:26.57 5:36
210 98 148 Joseph ROHMFELD 10 17:48.86 5:44
224 96 (160) Ethan MORCHE 10 18:05.38 5:49
228 99 (163) Malcolm SPEIGLE 10 18:09.25 5:50

24.  Troy                 Team Points -442-
23 165 16 Vishvaa RAVISHANKAR 11 16:07.56 5:11
97 166 62 Kian SCHNEEWEIS 10 16:51.48 5:25
164 168 109 Teddy SHI 12 17:22.54 5:35
184 164 126 Louis D'SOUZA 11 17:32.55 5:38
187 163 129 Akshat ARORA 10 17:33.37 5:39
204 169 (143) Jacob VAN HOUTEN 10 17:45.30 5:42

25.  Fraser                 Team Points -562-
52 53 32 Justin ROOSE 12 16:27.67 5:17
143 51 91 Tyler DONOVAN 11 17:11.62 5:32
171 52 114 Lance EDGHILL 9 17:24.79 5:36
214 55 151 Connor STEEPE 12 17:51.44 5:44
240 56 174 Andrew THOMSON 12 18:37.56 5:59
245 57 (178) Jared WU 12 19:02.13 6:07
248 54 (181) Lucas SHEMANSKY 11 19:16.87 6:12
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26.  Bay City Western                 Team Points -577-
20 20 14 Noah SELVARAJ 11 16:00.15 5:09
174 16 117 Daniel EBEL 12 17:25.23 5:36
205 19 144 Miles KILLIPS 11 17:45.39 5:42
206 17 145 Logan GRILLS 10 17:46.00 5:43
220 18 157 Andrew KACZMARCZYK 10 17:59.90 5:47
225 21 (161) Jack SEQUIN 10 18:05.45 5:49
229 22 (164) Hoyt SMITH 12 18:11.64 5:51

27.  Monroe                 Team Points -649-
90 103 57 Luke BUTLER 12 16:49.58 5:24
113 104 71 Kyle HOFFNER 12 16:58.28 5:27
236 100 171 Maxx ADAMS 11 18:33.34 5:58
238 105 173 Daniel RHOADES 12 18:35.52 5:59
244 106 177 Chris STEIN 11 18:51.98 6:04
250 101 (183) Parker BOMIA-LABERDEE 9 19:30.04 6:16
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Boys Division 1
1 (<5) 525 Benne ANDERSON 12 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 5:12.4 10:10.1 14:49.2 15:17.32 4:55

2 1 69 Seth NORDER 11 Grand Haven 5:12.5 10:10.9 14:49.6 15:18.95 4:55

3 2 107 Brendan HERGER 11 Northville 5:12.8 10:14.3 15:03.6 15:34.05 5:00

4 (<5) 544 Thomas WESTPHAL 11 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 5:12.4 10:10.4 15:08.9 15:41.97 5:03

5 3 174 Trent MCFARLAND 12 Utica 5:12.7 10:14.8 15:16.1 15:46.28 5:04

6 4 115 Sean BYRNES 12 Plymouth 5:13.2 10:15.3 15:15.8 15:48.46 5:05

7 (<5) 559 Jonah HOCHSTETLER 12 Traverse City West 5:13.0 10:15.7 15:19.8 15:48.72 5:05

8 5 138 Vincent GUARESIMO 11 Romeo 5:16.1 10:20.6 15:19.1 15:50.12 5:05

9 6 160 Joe MUHA 12 Traverse City Central 5:12.8 10:19.3 15:20.9 15:50.26 5:05

10 7 156 Micah BAUER 12 Traverse City Central 5:12.8 10:16.4 15:19.6 15:50.29 5:05

11 8 9 Nicolas FRY 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:13.6 10:15.5 15:19.7 15:51.70 5:06

12 9 45 Brandon ANDERSON 11 Dexter 5:13.7 10:15.9 15:19.9 15:53.83 5:07

13 10 149 Samuel JACKSON 12 Saline 5:13.1 10:16.8 15:22.7 15:54.11 5:07

14 11 108 Brady HERON 12 Northville 5:15.9 10:15.0 15:21.5 15:56.17 5:07

15 (<5) 564 Ty PARKER 11 Walled Lake Northern 5:14.5 10:19.4 15:24.4 15:57.08 5:08

16 12 128 Logan BEGEMAN 11 Portage Central 5:14.1 10:20.0 15:25.3 15:57.48 5:08

17 (<5) 519 Owen LAWRENCE 12 East Kentwood 5:14.6 10:19.6 15:23.9 15:57.79 5:08

18 13 114 Alex BOBAK 12 Plymouth 5:13.7 10:15.9 15:24.9 15:58.16 5:08

19 (<5) 512 Jordan DOMANY 12 Caledonia 5:14.5 10:18.0 15:24.9 15:58.70 5:08

20 14 20 Noah SELVARAJ 11 Bay City Western 5:16.3 10:22.4 15:25.5 16:00.15 5:09

21 (<5) 508 Aiden MOORE 11 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:14.4 10:21.1 15:29.4 16:04.07 5:10

22 15 179 Jared PLATT 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:14.8 10:19.6 15:30.5 16:05.26 5:10

23 16 165 Vishvaa RAVISHANKAR 11 Troy 5:17.2 10:24.0 15:31.9 16:07.56 5:11

24 17 25 Tyler LANGLEY 11 Brighton 5:13.5 10:23.3 15:36.0 16:08.59 5:11

25 (<5) 518 Logan MULLAN 10 Detroit U-D Jesuit 5:15.8 10:32.5 15:35.8 16:08.90 5:11

26 18 59 Ethan KRAMPE 12 GR Forest Hills Central 5:14.6 10:20.5 15:30.6 16:09.09 5:11

27 (<5) 511 Taye (SINTAYEHU) 10 Bloomfield Hills 5:13.5 10:20.7 15:34.8 16:10.35 5:12

28 19 111 Ethan POWELL 10 Northville 5:16.1 10:23.5 15:36.6 16:13.00 5:13

29 20 35 Henry POPLOSKIE 12 Clarkston 5:13.8 10:25.9 15:38.7 16:13.21 5:13

30 (<5) 540 Dylan PENBERTHY 11 Macomb L'Anse Creuse 5:15.1 10:26.0 15:39.5 16:14.08 5:13

31 21 147 Gabriel TREVINO 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:17.0 10:30.0 15:44.7 16:14.45 5:13

32 (<5) 517 Samuel ROBERTS 12 Dearborn 5:14.6 10:33.1 15:43.0 16:14.85 5:13

33 22 130 Joshua GORMLEY 12 Portage Central 5:17.9 10:30.2 15:41.8 16:16.33 5:14

34 23 79 Seth CONNER 10 Jenison 5:20.6 10:40.1 15:46.3 16:18.93 5:15

35 (<5) 535 Connor MARTIN 12 Lapeer 5:18.6 10:33.7 15:47.0 16:19.03 5:15

36 (<5) 532 Benjamin SMITH 12 Hartland 5:14.4 10:29.5 15:48.5 16:20.48 5:15

37 24 97 Seth PIANGA 12 Livonia Churchill 5:20.3 10:32.6 15:45.2 16:20.92 5:15

38 25 121 Glen DAVIS 12 Port Huron Northern 5:15.8 10:28.0 15:52.1 16:21.05 5:15

39 (<5) 551 Logan POST 12 Portage Northern 5:15.4 10:29.8 15:42.1 16:21.25 5:15

40 26 33 Bryce NOWIK 11 Clarkston 5:15.1 10:29.6 15:51.9 16:22.97 5:16

41 (<5) 526 Liam WALTERS 11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 5:16.3 10:33.3 15:55.8 16:23.66 5:16

42 27 78 Quaid SCHIMETZ 12 Highland-Milford 5:21.6 10:40.3 15:54.2 16:23.90 5:16

43 (<5) 542 Jaxon ALLEN 11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 5:24.7 10:32.5 15:51.7 16:24.02 5:16

44 (<5) 563 Nicholas NEGRU 12 Walled Lake Central 5:21.1 10:39.8 15:51.1 16:24.44 5:16

45 28 136 Connor CLOR 11 Romeo 5:24.0 10:33.1 15:50.7 16:24.61 5:16

46 29 8 Vincent PETERSON SAND 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:21.4 10:38.5 15:54.5 16:25.44 5:17

47 30 161 Jett REIMERS 12 Traverse City Central 5:18.8 10:32.9 15:51.5 16:26.01 5:17

48 (<5) 565 Rene VAZQUEZ 12 Wayne Memorial 5:21.3 10:39.3 15:52.0 16:26.10 5:17

49 (<5) 524 Nathan KATIC 12 Fenton 5:15.4 10:29.3 15:53.2 16:27.03 5:17

50 31 177 Pierce GRZYMKOWSKI 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:18.2 10:28.7 15:48.1 16:27.32 5:17

51 (<5) 506 Ethan PRUZINSKY 12 Auburn Hills Avondale 5:13.3 10:26.7 15:50.1 16:27.55 5:17

52 32 53 Justin ROOSE 12 Fraser 5:22.6 10:38.0 15:54.8 16:27.67 5:17

53 33 14 Luke SULIMAN 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:15.7 10:28.8 15:53.3 16:28.30 5:18

54 34 154 Jason WHITTON 12 Saline 5:15.1 10:23.5 15:51.3 16:28.68 5:18

55 (<5) 528 Carter LIVERMORE 10 Grandville 5:26.6 10:45.5 15:58.0 16:28.74 5:18

56 (<5) 523 Eddie KING 12 Farmington 5:18.1 10:38.1 15:55.4 16:29.90 5:18

57 35 188 Chase HOLWERDA 12 Zeeland West 5:19.6 10:37.4 15:56.4 16:30.44 5:18

58 36 110 Brock MALAIKAL 12 Northville 5:23.7 10:49.4 16:01.8 16:31.63 5:19

59 (<5) 514 Espen WOOD 12 Cedar Springs 5:19.9 10:37.6 16:00.3 16:32.34 5:19

60 37 42 Jack KELLY 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:20.1 10:49.5 16:03.3 16:32.45 5:19

61 (<5) 554 Colin GRAHAM 12 Rockford 5:23.5 10:39.3 16:00.4 16:34.75 5:20

62 38 87 Jasper CANE 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:14.1 10:27.1 15:55.4 16:34.84 5:20
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63 (<5) 536 Reuben PHILIP 12 Livonia Stevenson 5:17.6 10:37.0 16:02.7 16:36.06 5:20

64 39 26 Brady MATUSZEWSKI 12 Brighton 5:15.9 10:26.5 15:57.9 16:36.33 5:20

65 40 32 Andrew FLOROS 11 Clarkston 5:17.5 10:43.2 16:07.3 16:36.74 5:20

66 (<5) 546 Nathan RIDDERING 12 Novi 5:18.7 10:32.6 15:55.6 16:37.16 5:20

67 41 145 Kenny LEWIS 11 Saginaw Heritage 5:15.4 10:29.4 15:58.8 16:37.59 5:21

68 42 29 Dylan WHITE 12 Brighton 5:18.2 10:41.8 16:06.4 16:38.69 5:21

69 43 15 Christopher VAN LENT 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:15.7 10:30.0 16:04.0 16:38.94 5:21

70 44 5 Thomas KERBER 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:21.6 10:41.0 16:04.6 16:39.41 5:21

71 45 60 Parker LUDWIG 11 GR Forest Hills Central 5:17.4 10:43.8 16:07.7 16:39.60 5:21

72 (<5) 533 Jaben BAKKER 12 Hudsonville 5:25.6 10:47.3 16:09.7 16:39.92 5:21

73 (<5) 510 Matthew SHORT 12 Berkley 5:21.6 10:32.7 16:04.1 16:40.00 5:21

74 46 80 Mason LUCAS 10 Jenison 5:22.3 10:48.4 16:10.2 16:40.54 5:22

75 47 44 Owen ACKERMAN 12 Dexter 5:23.1 10:54.7 16:11.0 16:40.68 5:22

76 48 74 Thomas KENNEDY 12 Highland-Milford 5:21.9 10:48.7 16:07.4 16:40.84 5:22

77 49 171 Logan DAVIS 12 Utica 5:20.3 10:43.8 16:07.6 16:40.87 5:22

78 (<5) 520 Isaac TANIS 10 East Kentwood 5:17.6 10:34.2 16:01.9 16:41.17 5:22

79 (<5) 545 Griffin CONWAY 12 Novi 5:17.3 10:37.4 16:08.1 16:41.41 5:22

80 (<5) 557 Elliot CAREY 12 Salem 5:21.0 10:45.5 16:09.2 16:41.73 5:22

81 50 94 Ian LEWIS 11 Livonia Churchill 5:23.2 10:46.8 16:07.3 16:42.53 5:22

82 51 67 Ben HELD 10 Grand Haven 5:23.9 10:47.3 16:12.1 16:42.65 5:22

83 52 7 Eric OVERDIER 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:19.4 10:36.8 15:54.0 16:42.72 5:22

84 53 189 Caleb SMITH 12 Zeeland West 5:21.9 10:39.9 16:06.9 16:43.07 5:22

85 54 113 Nicholas YAQUINTO 11 Northville 5:18.6 10:47.7 16:12.4 16:43.45 5:22

86 55 91 Joseph SPADA 10 Kalamazoo Central 5:24.2 10:56.4 16:13.3 16:43.74 5:23

87 (56) 109 Brandon LATTA 12 Northville 5:23.7 10:53.5 16:13.5 16:44.22 5:23

88 (<5) 562 Jacob MAURER 12 Utica Eisenhower 5:22.9 10:54.5 16:13.7 16:46.21 5:23

89 (<5) 561 Tyler BROTHERS 11 Utica Eisenhower 5:27.0 10:54.5 16:17.7 16:49.45 5:24

90 57 103 Luke BUTLER 12 Monroe 5:23.0 10:47.1 16:16.7 16:49.58 5:24

91 58 41 Ryan ILLIKMAN 11 Detroit Catholic Central 5:20.6 10:42.5 16:09.5 16:49.91 5:25

92 59 24 Elijah FORBORD 10 Brighton 5:17.9 10:43.8 16:16.9 16:50.32 5:25

93 60 34 Jaxson NOWIK 10 Clarkston 5:19.8 10:40.6 16:17.2 16:50.36 5:25

94 (<5) 534 Jackson BAESE 12 Lapeer 5:18.0 10:43.3 16:14.8 16:50.45 5:25

95 (<5) 566 Sebastian CERVELLI 12 West Bloomfield 5:22.2 10:47.0 16:18.3 16:51.46 5:25

96 61 127 Luke VANDERHEUVEL 11 Port Huron Northern 5:29.0 10:55.2 16:17.8 16:51.47 5:25

97 62 166 Kian SCHNEEWEIS 10 Troy 5:24.5 10:53.2 16:18.1 16:51.48 5:25

98 63 62 Sawyer MCCARTHY 10 GR Forest Hills Central 5:27.9 10:52.5 16:18.1 16:51.90 5:25

99 (<5) 541 Caleb BRANCH 12 Muskegon Mona Shores 5:18.7 10:29.4 15:53.4 16:52.07 5:25

100 64 89 Andre SOISSON 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:20.9 10:42.5 16:15.7 16:52.31 5:25

101 (<5) 568 Michael MAKUCH 12 Wyandotte Roosevelt 5:24.8 10:50.6 16:17.2 16:52.34 5:25

102 65 2 Roman CORTINA 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:25.5 10:52.5 16:19.0 16:52.37 5:25

103 66 150 Truman JOHNSON 11 Saline 5:13.5 10:29.4 16:15.6 16:53.59 5:26

104 67 143 Theodore LANGE 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:23.3 10:49.7 16:19.5 16:54.51 5:26

105 68 117 Tyler GAYLORD 12 Plymouth 5:22.9 10:50.2 16:20.9 16:54.53 5:26

106 (<5) 537 Carter FOX 11 Macomb Dakota 5:20.4 10:43.9 16:18.8 16:55.00 5:26

107 69 77 Kyle O'ROURKE 9 Highland-Milford 5:22.4 10:49.0 16:19.4 16:55.18 5:26

108 (<5) 529 Logan DETWEILER 12 Grosse Pointe South 5:22.5 10:49.4 16:21.9 16:55.21 5:26

109 (<5) 556 Sebastian RAMIREZ 11 Royal Oak 5:15.6 10:27.7 16:15.4 16:56.45 5:27

110 70 158 Alex DUROCHER 11 Traverse City Central 5:17.9 10:48.7 16:22.7 16:56.83 5:27

111 (<5) 522 Iggy GRYNAVISKI 12 Farmington 5:27.1 10:57.3 16:22.5 16:57.02 5:27

112 (<5) 527 Marcelino JUAREZ 12 Grand Blanc 5:21.9 10:51.6 16:26.0 16:57.34 5:27

113 71 104 Kyle HOFFNER 12 Monroe 5:23.4 10:54.5 16:27.4 16:58.28 5:27

114 (<5) 539 Brandon PENBERTHY 11 Macomb L'Anse Creuse 5:23.7 10:55.1 16:22.5 16:59.05 5:28

115 72 28 Brayden MORRIS 12 Brighton 5:20.7 10:53.8 16:28.5 16:59.17 5:28

116 (<5) 530 Colin MACGREGOR 11 Midland Dow 5:22.5 10:53.2 16:28.6 16:59.52 5:28

117 (<5) 516 Aidan OAKLEY 12 Dearborn 5:24.3 10:54.1 16:25.6 16:59.85 5:28

118 73 153 Elijah ROUTSON 12 Saline 5:26.3 10:55.2 16:26.6 16:59.94 5:28

119 (<5) 552 Nathan D'SOUZA 12 Rochester Adams 5:22.7 10:50.6 16:26.6 17:00.37 5:28

120 74 141 Michael MAGNOLI 11 Romeo 5:33.6 10:56.9 16:24.7 17:00.44 5:28

121 75 124 Luke MAHER 11 Port Huron Northern 5:27.5 10:52.6 16:25.9 17:00.63 5:28

122 76 85 Brendan WANGLER 12 Jenison 5:22.3 10:56.2 16:23.5 17:00.91 5:28

123 77 4 Andrew GRIER 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:27.9 10:58.8 16:29.1 17:01.56 5:28

124 78 123 Matt LAFRENIERE 12 Port Huron Northern 5:28.4 10:59.9 16:29.2 17:01.66 5:28

125 79 176 Harper WESLEY 9 Utica 5:27.4 10:55.7 16:29.1 17:01.77 5:28

126 (<5) 558 Willem DEGOOD 11 Traverse City West 5:16.6 10:33.7 16:19.8 17:02.45 5:29

127 (<5) 505 Adam BIGELOW 12 Ann Arbor Huron 5:24.5 10:55.3 16:30.7 17:03.18 5:29
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128 80 140 Derrian KUMFER 12 Romeo 5:22.5 10:54.1 16:30.9 17:03.48 5:29

129 (81) 112 David WHITAKER 12 Northville 5:26.0 10:56.5 16:29.7 17:04.21 5:29

130 (<5) 555 Charles LEWIS 12 Rockford 5:24.4 10:55.3 16:29.7 17:05.48 5:30

131 (<5) 507 Caleb BOST 12 Battle Creek Lakeview 5:20.6 11:06.5 16:33.9 17:06.02 5:30

132 (<5) 504 Elijah ALLEN 12 Alpena 5:17.2 10:46.6 16:29.1 17:06.27 5:30

133 82 39 Miles BUCKLEY 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:25.3 11:00.8 16:34.4 17:06.81 5:30

134 83 159 Kaiden MOREY 11 Traverse City Central 5:26.0 11:03.0 16:34.4 17:06.86 5:30

135 84 175 Luke MOREHOUSE 10 Utica 5:27.7 10:58.5 16:33.5 17:07.19 5:30

136 (<5) 550 Alex MCARTHUR 10 Oxford 5:19.0 10:45.4 16:27.6 17:08.49 5:31

137 85 92 Andrew WRIGHT 9 Kalamazoo Central 5:29.8 11:03.0 16:33.7 17:08.94 5:31

138 86 184 Jack DEKRUYTER 11 Zeeland West 5:32.4 11:05.0 16:33.0 17:08.99 5:31

139 87 66 Aron GAL 9 Grand Haven 5:31.3 11:04.4 16:35.0 17:09.95 5:31

140 88 71 Logan VINING 12 Grand Haven 5:24.6 10:57.7 16:35.1 17:10.02 5:31

141 89 133 Mathieu NORTHUIS 12 Portage Central 5:34.4 11:11.6 16:39.3 17:11.36 5:31

142 90 40 Michael EHRESMAN 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:22.9 11:01.1 16:39.3 17:11.38 5:31

143 91 51 Tyler DONOVAN 11 Fraser 5:19.4 10:43.5 16:32.3 17:11.62 5:32

144 92 119 Ben MUSSEN 10 Plymouth 5:22.7 11:01.6 16:35.5 17:11.94 5:32

145 93 116 Jack CHADWICK 10 Plymouth 5:21.7 10:58.2 16:37.9 17:12.88 5:32

146 94 73 Ryan CARRANNANTO 10 Highland-Milford 5:24.9 10:57.8 16:36.6 17:13.45 5:32

147 95 81 Will MARTH 12 Jenison 5:25.9 11:00.2 16:35.9 17:14.22 5:32

148 96 46 Sam GIBSON 11 Dexter 5:25.3 11:05.2 16:43.9 17:15.32 5:33

149 (<5) 531 Sam KROMBERG 12 Hartland 5:21.3 11:03.6 16:46.4 17:16.02 5:33

150 97 155 Landon WISSINK 12 Saline 5:25.5 11:05.6 16:43.3 17:16.26 5:33

151 (98) 162 Zack TRUSZKOWSKI 11 Traverse City Central 5:17.9 10:50.9 16:39.0 17:16.50 5:33

152 99 58 Will BANFIELD 11 GR Forest Hills Central 5:27.1 11:03.5 16:43.0 17:16.54 5:33

153 100 90 Bryce SOISSON 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:28.7 11:03.9 16:39.7 17:16.84 5:33

154 101 93 Alex ALJETS 12 Livonia Churchill 5:23.4 11:03.1 16:46.9 17:17.59 5:33

155 102 37 Drew ABBOTT 10 Detroit Catholic Central 5:22.2 10:59.4 16:40.2 17:17.97 5:34

156 (<5) 553 Ferdinand VIERECK 11 Rochester Adams 5:22.2 10:50.2 16:37.4 17:18.00 5:34

157 103 137 Bryce GOODSELL 11 Romeo 5:23.7 10:56.0 16:40.4 17:18.27 5:34

158 104 178 Gavin JOHNS 9 White Lake Lakeland 5:31.4 11:04.2 16:41.3 17:18.42 5:34

159 105 129 Nick CABRERA 11 Portage Central 5:26.6 11:04.6 16:46.9 17:18.67 5:34

160 106 142 John BLASKOWSKI 9 Saginaw Heritage 5:28.1 11:00.9 16:42.3 17:18.79 5:34

161 (107) 86 Ty BILLINGS 9 Kalamazoo Central 5:32.2 11:09.3 16:43.7 17:19.54 5:34

162 108 182 Matthew VERELLEN 10 White Lake Lakeland 5:34.9 11:09.2 16:44.2 17:19.63 5:34

163 (<5) 547 Ian MORGAN 9 Okemos 5:33.3 11:05.5 16:45.7 17:21.93 5:35

164 109 168 Teddy SHI 12 Troy 5:29.3 11:04.6 16:44.6 17:22.54 5:35

165 (110) 23 Luke CAMPBELL 11 Brighton 5:21.6 11:04.1 16:47.9 17:22.68 5:35

166 111 185 Robert DODD 9 Zeeland West 5:33.1 11:10.3 16:49.4 17:23.31 5:35

167 (<5) 549 James CUSICK 10 Oxford 5:20.8 11:04.9 16:49.6 17:23.49 5:35

168 112 186 Nathan GOLDING 12 Zeeland West 5:30.3 11:04.5 16:45.1 17:23.55 5:35

169 (113) 118 Anirudh KRISHNAN 11 Plymouth 5:20.6 10:49.1 16:43.6 17:23.75 5:35

170 (<5) 503 Caleb WYNN 11 Allen Park 5:28.4 11:00.1 16:45.0 17:24.37 5:36

171 114 52 Lance EDGHILL 9 Fraser 5:32.6 11:13.0 16:49.6 17:24.79 5:36

172 (115) 139 Eli HULLINGER 12 Romeo 5:39.5 11:15.1 16:50.6 17:24.84 5:36

173 (116) 135 Luke ALLEN 9 Romeo 5:27.5 11:04.6 16:51.2 17:24.86 5:36

174 117 16 Daniel EBEL 12 Bay City Western 5:28.7 11:04.9 16:50.2 17:25.23 5:36

175 (<5) 543 Kye GRANT 10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 5:35.5 11:01.8 16:50.2 17:26.05 5:36

176 118 95 Caden MORCHE 12 Livonia Churchill 5:27.5 11:05.8 16:48.8 17:26.57 5:36

177 119 31 Joshua ELLINGSWORTH 10 Clarkston 5:33.9 11:15.5 16:50.6 17:26.62 5:36

178 120 83 Cole VISSER 11 Jenison 5:34.4 11:15.1 16:50.5 17:28.02 5:37

179 121 70 Roman SMITH 11 Grand Haven 5:34.2 11:14.8 16:55.2 17:28.78 5:37

180 122 126 Michael PAOLETTI 12 Port Huron Northern 5:35.8 11:21.5 16:53.9 17:29.36 5:37

181 123 76 Brayden MULLINS 11 Highland-Milford 5:31.8 11:12.2 16:54.7 17:31.28 5:38

182 124 170 Danny BOYD 11 Utica 5:29.0 11:13.7 16:57.1 17:31.61 5:38

183 (125) 152 Shane PITCHER 12 Saline 5:24.7 11:00.3 16:51.2 17:31.66 5:38

184 126 164 Louis D'SOUZA 11 Troy 5:24.2 11:06.3 16:57.1 17:32.55 5:38

185 (127) 36 Braden WAECHTER 10 Clarkston 5:33.6 11:13.4 16:54.7 17:32.64 5:38

186 (128) 43 Josh LASSALINE 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:22.2 11:07.2 16:55.0 17:32.99 5:38

187 129 163 Akshat ARORA 10 Troy 5:30.8 11:13.2 16:56.8 17:33.37 5:39

188 (130) 38 Matthew ATKINSON 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:25.0 11:15.6 17:01.6 17:34.00 5:39

189 131 49 Caleb SNYDER 10 Dexter 5:30.3 11:14.9 16:57.2 17:34.33 5:39

190 (132) 151 Andrew MCNALLY 12 Saline 5:26.3 11:05.7 16:57.8 17:34.59 5:39

191 (133) 187 Carson HAUCH 11 Zeeland West 5:33.4 11:12.8 16:56.2 17:35.01 5:39

192 (<5) 567 Pierce SCHEFFLER 9 Woodhaven-Brownstown 5:28.2 11:14.0 16:57.1 17:36.37 5:40
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193 (<5) 548 Nathan WILKINSON 10 Okemos 5:36.8 11:23.9 17:03.4 17:37.00 5:40

194 134 134 Gavin VOETBERG 12 Portage Central 5:26.3 11:07.3 16:58.3 17:37.01 5:40

195 135 63 Jacob SANFORD 10 GR Forest Hills Central 5:30.3 11:10.5 16:58.9 17:37.16 5:40

196 (136) 65 Carson BERKO 10 Grand Haven 5:30.9 11:14.4 17:01.0 17:38.08 5:40

197 (137) 173 Ryan HALL 12 Utica 5:37.8 11:18.0 17:00.0 17:38.48 5:40

198 (138) 27 Brady MILLINGTON 10 Brighton 5:25.8 11:07.2 17:00.1 17:39.58 5:41

199 (139) 132 Ben HUNTER 12 Portage Central 5:25.3 11:10.0 17:02.5 17:42.32 5:41

200 (<5) 501 Brady BORONIEC 10 Allen Park 5:33.9 11:17.8 17:05.4 17:42.63 5:42

201 (140) 157 Lawrence CUBITT 10 Traverse City Central 5:29.4 11:16.9 17:05.3 17:43.00 5:42

202 141 181 Noah TIERNAN 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:31.6 11:16.0 17:05.1 17:43.26 5:42

203 (142) 172 Gavin FRANDLE 10 Utica 5:34.2 11:16.7 17:05.9 17:43.91 5:42

204 (143) 169 Jacob VAN HOUTEN 10 Troy 5:30.8 11:16.3 17:07.0 17:45.30 5:42

205 144 19 Miles KILLIPS 11 Bay City Western 5:30.0 11:13.9 17:09.9 17:45.39 5:42

206 145 17 Logan GRILLS 10 Bay City Western 5:36.5 11:23.2 17:11.2 17:46.00 5:43

207 (<5) 502 Drake STEELE 12 Allen Park 5:31.6 11:11.8 17:06.6 17:47.62 5:43

208 (146) 6 Chase KLAPTHOR 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:34.1 11:20.8 17:12.1 17:48.16 5:43

209 147 144 Jack LAURAIN 11 Saginaw Heritage 5:28.2 11:14.1 17:11.7 17:48.51 5:43

210 148 98 Joseph ROHMFELD 10 Livonia Churchill 5:39.1 11:23.1 17:11.6 17:48.86 5:44

211 (149) 72 Bastien BEAUBIEN 9 Highland-Milford 5:38.7 11:23.2 17:14.6 17:50.08 5:44

212 150 48 Julian LINEBAUGH 10 Dexter 5:36.7 11:24.5 17:14.0 17:50.59 5:44

213 (<5) 1039 Adam DICKEN 10 Canton 5:20.1 10:41.8 16:40.5 17:51.02 5:44

214 151 55 Connor STEEPE 12 Fraser 5:38.2 11:31.8 17:18.4 17:51.44 5:44

215 (152) 190 Keagan SMITH 9 Zeeland West 5:33.5 11:24.4 17:19.4 17:56.78 5:46

216 153 13 Soren NIELSEN 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:27.8 11:17.8 17:17.2 17:57.06 5:46

217 (154) 148 Raine WEBLEY 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:27.1 11:13.9 17:18.6 17:59.01 5:47

218 (155) 68 Logan HOUGH 12 Grand Haven 5:39.6 11:24.3 17:16.5 17:59.24 5:47

219 (156) 84 Andrew WANGLER 10 Jenison 5:47.6 11:41.4 17:26.0 17:59.83 5:47

220 157 18 Andrew KACZMARCZYK 10 Bay City Western 5:39.0 11:30.5 17:22.3 17:59.90 5:47

221 (<5) 509 Caden EHGOTZ 11 Belleville 5:30.3 11:17.1 17:20.6 18:00.06 5:47

222 (158) 64 Trevor TIMMER 10 GR Forest Hills Central 5:32.6 11:23.8 17:29.4 18:02.31 5:48

223 (159) 75 Reid TATRO 10 Highland-Milford 5:34.2 11:26.1 17:26.6 18:02.92 5:48

224 (160) 96 Ethan MORCHE 10 Livonia Churchill 5:42.9 11:38.9 17:28.9 18:05.38 5:49

225 (161) 21 Jack SEQUIN 10 Bay City Western 5:39.8 11:29.7 17:28.2 18:05.45 5:49

226 (162) 30 Cayden DEGRENDEL 10 Clarkston 5:30.8 11:18.5 17:25.9 18:06.06 5:49

227 (<5) 560 Gabe BOCK 11 Temperance Bedford 5:32.6 11:24.3 17:28.7 18:07.61 5:50

228 (163) 99 Malcolm SPEIGLE 10 Livonia Churchill 5:38.5 11:25.3 17:28.8 18:09.25 5:50

229 (164) 22 Hoyt SMITH 12 Bay City Western 5:37.4 11:27.3 17:30.8 18:11.64 5:51

230 (165) 131 Abrar HOSSEN 11 Portage Central 5:35.1 11:30.9 17:34.4 18:13.26 5:51

231 (166) 88 Michael KLOOSTERMAN 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:27.2 11:24.5 17:43.2 18:19.05 5:53

232 (167) 50 Rylan TEDDY 12 Dexter 5:45.5 11:46.7 17:43.1 18:20.29 5:54

233 (168) 180 Gabriel SCOTT 10 White Lake Lakeland 5:47.7 11:42.3 17:43.1 18:21.04 5:54

234 (169) 3 Aaron STERKEN 9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:29.4 11:18.6 17:41.8 18:26.90 5:56

235 (170) 82 Dominic OTTO 10 Jenison 5:42.1 11:48.0 17:48.2 18:28.00 5:56

236 171 100 Maxx ADAMS 11 Monroe 5:39.7 11:49.4 17:52.4 18:33.34 5:58

237 (172) 61 Ian MAHONEY 12 GR Forest Hills Central 5:37.3 11:41.6 17:53.6 18:34.40 5:58

238 173 105 Daniel RHOADES 12 Monroe 5:53.3 11:55.2 17:58.0 18:35.52 5:59

239 (<5) 521 Eden LAMPI 11 East Lansing 5:32.8 11:35.7 17:57.1 18:37.02 5:59

240 174 56 Andrew THOMSON 12 Fraser 5:54.9 11:55.8 17:58.4 18:37.56 5:59

241 (<5) 538 Jack MATHERS 12 Macomb Dakota 5:20.1 10:43.2 16:21.0 18:45.48 6:02

242 (175) 47 Alex HOFFMAN 12 Dexter 5:37.3 11:48.2 18:04.6 18:48.20 6:03

243 (176) 125 Brady MAYER 11 Port Huron Northern 5:50.5 11:57.5 18:05.0 18:48.60 6:03

244 177 106 Chris STEIN 11 Monroe 5:59.5 12:14.0 18:20.1 18:51.98 6:04

245 (178) 57 Jared WU 12 Fraser 5:58.2 12:12.9 18:21.0 19:02.13 6:07

246 (179) 146 Joshua STUBER 12 Saginaw Heritage 5:57.6 12:13.3 18:29.4 19:05.90 6:08

247 180 12 Eric VONBARGEN 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:47.3 12:09.1 18:33.7 19:14.57 6:11

248 (181) 54 Lucas SHEMANSKY 11 Fraser 6:06.1 12:32.8 18:44.0 19:16.87 6:12

249 (182) 122 Grant GONSER 11 Port Huron Northern 5:54.6 12:21.0 18:43.4 19:25.73 6:15

250 (183) 101 Parker BOMIA-LABERDEE 9 Monroe 6:05.4 12:27.5 18:47.1 19:30.04 6:16

251 (184) 120 Jackson TROMBLY 12 Plymouth 5:35.7 11:58.6 18:51.2 19:35.99 6:18

* (<5) 102 Myles BRAY 10 Monroe 5:51.2 11:49.9 17:45.9 [50997.31|H:Mm:s 5:55

* (<5) 167 Kishore SENTHIL KUMAR 12 Troy 5:27.2 11:06.1 [50997.31|H:Mm:s 5:33

* (<5) 10 Aidan HALE 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:27.1 12:05.6 [50997.31|H:Mm:s 6:02

* (<5) 11 Mason JETT 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:15.1 [50997.31|H:Mm:s 5:15

* (<5) 515 Iain FORREST 11 Davison 5:19.1 [50997.31|H:Mm:s 5:19

DSQ (DSQ) 183 Ryan WARD 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:31.8 11:03.3 16:38.5 DSQ 5:32
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